- FEUERGESCHÜTZT
- ZEITLOS FORMSTABIL
- MONTAGE-FREUNDLICHES SCHNAPPFEDER/BAJONETT-
SYSTEM
- 50-HZ-STABILER ÜBERTRAGER
BERÜHRUNGSSICHERE 100 V ANPASSUNGEN
S
M
A
L
L
135T
Ø
135
mm
C
E
I
L
I
N
G
L
O
U
D
S
P
E
A
K
E
R
6W/100-VOLT-135mm-CEILING-LOUDSPEAKER SMALL-135T
TECHNICAL DATA:    SMALL-135T
Loudspeaker:     4“ – Broadband
Nominal-Speaker-Power:    10 Watt
Power-Consumption:    100V-6-3W
Frequency-Range:    85-18 000 Hz
SPL 1W/1m:     92 dB
SPL 6W/1m:     100 dB
Dimensions:     135 mm x 80 mm  (72 mm)
Depth:      72 mm
Ceiling Cut-Out:     109-112 mm
Weight:      0,5 Kg
Colour:      white
- FIRE-RESISTANT/PROTECTED CABINET
- FULL-METAL-CABINET
- AGELESS FORM-STABLE
- ARCHITECTURAL ATTRACTIVE SPEAKER-SIZE
- QUICK MOUNTING THROUGH 2 FAST-SPRINGS
- TOUCH-PROTECTED 100-V-CONNECTING-CLAMP
- INTELLIGENT MUSIC-PERFORMANCE
- HIGH SPEECH-INTELLIGIBILITY
PAGE-8